

Master of Ceremonies
Randy Edmonds
Arena Director
Richard DeCrane

Eagle Staff Carrie

Henry Mendibles
Color Guard

American Indian
Warriors Association
Host Northern Drum

Green River

Host Southern Drum
Red Warrior

SAN DIEGO STATE UNIVERSITY
ALUMNI ASSOCIATION
AMERICAN INDIAN CHAPTER

IIPAY MATEYUM 41ST ANNUAL POW WOW

Honoring Gwendalle Cooper

March 17th, 2012

SDSU Parma Payne Goodall Alumni Center

Gourd Dancing 11AM Grand Entry at noon

For Pow Wow or Vendor information contact:

Preston Chipps

pchipps@mail.sdsu.edu 619.594.1681 **Head Gourd Dancer**

William Buchanan

Head Man

Skye McMichael

Head Woman

Melda Cadotte

lead Boy

Ral Christman Jr.

Head Girl

Cheyenne Faulkner

Parking is free but come early: There are other events happening on campus this day.

Special thanks to the SDSU President's Fund

Directions

From Interstate 8-West

Turn right at Montezuma Road and proceed past Travel south on Fairmount Avenue. Campanile Drive.

Turn right at 55th Street.

Turn left into Parking Structure 5 (Aztrack).

From Interstate 8-East.

take the College Avenue exit and proceed south. take the Mission Gorge Road/Fairmount Avenue exit.

Bear right and take the Montezuma Road exit.

Turn left at 55th Street.

Turn left into Parking Structure 5 (Aztrack).



Arts & Crafts booths are \$75. Educational booths are free. SDSU is not responsible for theft, loss or damages. Bring your own chairs and canopy. Alcohol, firearms and drugs are not permitted on or near Pow Wow grounds or anywhere on SDSU campus.

> For Vendor or Pow Wow information contact: Preston Chipps - pchipps@mail.sdsu.edu or 619.594.1681



lipay Mateyum, 41st Annual Pow Wow Vendor Agreement and Contract

Vendor Name:	Company Name:
Address:	City:
State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:
Mailing Address if different:	
Booth type and Fee: Leducational booth (Free) Vendor Booth (\$75) Description of items being sold or Educational material distributed:	
In addition to fees, vendor will also donate an item to be used at the discretion of the SDSU American Indian Alumni Chapter Pow Wow Committee. Fees are non-refundable	
Booth space is approximately 10' X 10'. for multiple spaces. You are responsible set up, take down, clean up and security booths are by invitation only.	e for your own tables, chairs, canopy,
Space is reserved when payment is rece assigned by the vendor coordinator. Paysetting up.	
By signing this agreement, the vendor/e harmless San Diego State University, SD the State of California, its agents, officer claims for loss, damage or injury incurre event. All rules and regulations of the Sa the SDSU American Indian Alumni Chap followed. Absolutely no drugs or alco Pow Wow grounds or SDSU Campus.	SU American Indian Alumni Chapter, s and employees, from any and all ed as a result of participation in this an Diego State University campus and oter Pow Wow Committee must be
Signature:	Date:
Print Name:	
Please make checks or money orders out to	

Please make checks or money orders out to:

SDSU Alumni Association, American Indian Alumni Chapter 5500 Campanile Drive, San Diego, CA. 92182

For more information contact:
Preston Chipps
619.594.1681
pchipps@mail.sdsu.edu